P \$215.00 1299504

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bank of America, N.A.		08/29/2011	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Performance Contracting Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	16400 College Blvd.	
City:	Lenexa	
State/Country:	KANSAS	
Postal Code:	66219	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

Name:	Performance Contracting, Inc.	
Street Address:	16400 College Blvd.	
City:	Lenexa	
State/Country:	KANSAS	
Postal Code:	66219	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: KANSAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1299504	NUKON
Registration Number:	1810775	PROMATEC
Registration Number:	1781425	PROKIT
Registration Number:	1969401	
Registration Number:	2021956	
Registration Number:	3131298	WORLD-CLASS CONSTRUCTION
Registration Number:	3031127	SURE-FLOW
Registration Number:	3442436	PCISHRINKWRAP

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004614 FRAME: 0232

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (816)474-3216

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 816-474-8100

Email: sfbbaction@spencerfane.com

Correspondent Name: SPENCER FANE BRITT & BROWNE LLP

Address Line 1: 1000 Walnut Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1400

Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64106

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4321938-4
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kyle L. Elliott
Signature:	/kle/
Date:	08/30/2011

Total Attachments: 2

source=Pages from PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING GROUP TRADEMARK RELEASE#page1.tif source=Pages from PERFORMANCE CONTRACTING GROUP TRADEMARK RELEASE#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004614 FRAME: 0233

RELEASE OF SECURITY AGREEMENT

1. Pursuant to a Security Agreement dated August 29, 2008, between Performance Contracting Group, Inc. and Performance Contracting, Inc. ("Borrowers") and Bank of America, N.A. ("Lender"), Borrowers granted a security interest and lien on the following trademarks (the "Trademarks"):

RECESTRATION AO.
1299504
1810775
1781425
1969401
2021956
3131298
3031127
3442436

- Notice of the foregoing security interest was recorded in the United States Patent 2. and Trademark Office at Reel 3872, Frame 0449, et seq.
 - Lender hereby releases the above-referenced lien and security in the Trademarks. 3.

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

George Linhart Senior Vice President

WA 2969076 I

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF COOK)	
I,, a Notary I certify that GEORGE \ INHART personally ap he/she is the SR. VICE PRESIDENT of Bank and as an act of Bank of America, N.A., this inst	of America, N.A., and that by authority duly given
Witness my hand and this notarial seal th	is <u>36**</u> day of <u>Amazon</u> , 2011.
	Many 2 - 1
My commission expires:	"OFFICIAL SEAL" JUANTA E NUMB NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF LUNCOS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF LUNCOS

WA 2969076.1